
From: Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) <Ron.Taylor@aoa.hhs.gov>
Required: Taylor, Ron S. (ACL/RSC/Region IV) <Ron.Taylor@aoa.hhs.gov>

'Stephanie Blunt' <sblunt@tridentaaa.org>
'lmcnally@tridentaaa.org' <lmcnally@tridentaaa.org>
'Sharon Seago' <sseago@centralmidlands.org>
'Shawn Keith' <skeith@slcog.org>
Miskis, Constantinos (ACL/ORO/Region IV) <Constantinos.Miskis@aoa.hhs.gov> 
Gerhard, Lori (ACL/CDAP) <Lori.Gerhard@AoA.hhs.gov>
Foley, Kevin (ACL/CDAP) <Kevin.Foley@AoA.hhs.gov>
Weakly, Eric (ACL/CDAP) <Eric.Weakly@AoA.hhs.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Subject: SC VDHCBS Program 
Location: 866.453.8778 and enter passcode 4336974#

When: 9/13/2013 1:00:00 PM - 2:00:00 PM 
Attachments: ATT88434 1.jpg

When: Friday, September 13, 2013 1:00 PM-2:00 PM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada). 
Where: 866.453.8778 and enter passcode 4336974#
Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.
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To participate on the call dial 866.453.8778 and enter passcode 4336974#. Thanks in advance. 
Ron
Ronald S. Taylor
Administration for Community Living - Region IV
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
404.562.7530 (O) 404.562.7598 (F)
ron.taylor@acl.hhs.gov

mailto:Ron.Taylor@aoa.hhs.gov
mailto:Ron.Taylor@aoa.hhs.gov
mailto:sblunt@tridentaaa.org
mailto:lmcnally@tridentaaa.org
mailto:sseago@centralmidlands.org
mailto:skeith@slcog.org
mailto:Constantinos.Miskis@aoa.hhs.gov
mailto:Lori.Gerhard@AoA.hhs.gov
mailto:Kevin.Foley@AoA.hhs.gov
mailto:Eric.Weakly@AoA.hhs.gov
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov
mailto:ron.taylor@acl.hhs.gov

